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Project proposal:
Customer name:
Date:

Job number:
Materials /Plant :20%

Labour :20%

Description

Site Work

General Preliminaries
Demolition / Removal
Site Equipment

Drain Runs

UPVC
Manhole

Substructure
Foundation

Cavity Walls Below DPC
Concrete Floors

Mr & Mrs Smith

20/01/2024

Profits: Total

Single Storey Extension

Costs
£10,967
£6,338
£2,371
£679
£872

£708

£9,277
£2,913
£1,530
£4,834
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@ Labour £22,755 + VAT
@ Plant & Tool £3,468 + VAT
@ Material £20,934 + VAT
© Profit £9,431 + VAT

Revenue
£13,161
£7,605
£2,845
£815
£1,046

£850

£11,132
£3,495
£1,836
£5,801

Profit
£2,193
£1,268

£474

£136
£174

£142

£1,855
£583
£306
£967



Structure
External Walls
Internal Walls
Soldier Course
Windows
External Doors
Lintels

Lintel 1

Lintel 1
Internal Doors
Skirting
Boards
Architraves
Boxing

Boxing
Boxing(1)
Roof Structure

Pitched Roof Covering

Roof Windows
Roof Insulation
Fascia and Soffit
Rainwater Goods
Services
Electrics
Plumbing

Advanced
Plumbing

Plumbing
Plumbing (1)
Heating
Plastering
Ceiling Finishes
Wall Finishes
Decorating

Internal
Decorating

Grand Total:
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£19,004
£5,710
£621
£205
£211
£1,003
£222
£201
£21
£356

£335

£176
£370
£191
£179
£1,324
£4,715
£2,501
£541
£428
£287
£5,517
£1,953
£48

£2,753

£2,558
£195
£763
£2,081
£1,551
£530
£310

£310

£22,805
£6,852
£745
£246
£253
£1,203
£266
£242
£25
£428

£401

£212
£444
£229
£215
£1,588
£5,658
£3,001
£649
£514
£344
£6,621
£2,344
£58

£3,303

£3,069
£234
£916
£2,497
£1,861
£637
£372

£372

£3,801
£1,142
£124
£41
£42
£201
£44
£40

£4

£71

£67

£35
£74
£38
£36
£265
£943
£500
£108
£86
£57
£1,103
£391
£10

£551

£512

£39
£153
£416
£310
£106

£62

£62

£9,431.29



